

**LIST OF EQUIPMENT FOR PHILJA
FOR 2010**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	REQUESTING OFFICE	QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
Airconditioning Unit	1 HP	100 PMC UNITS	30	20,000.00	600,000.00
Airconditioning Unit	2 HP	100 PMC UNITS	60	23,000.00	1,380,000.00
Airpot	Small	Training Center - Tagaytay	15	1,135.00	17,025.00
AVR		VCO	4	650.00	2,600.00
Battery Charger	for AA/AAA Battery	AAO	2	1,500.00	3,000.00
Battery Charger	for AA/AAA Battery	ADMIN	1	1,500.00	1,500.00
Battery Charger	for AA/AAA Battery	PMCO	2	1,500.00	3,000.00
Battery Charger	for AA/AAA Battery	VCO	1	1,500.00	1,500.00
Battery Charger		Training Center - Tagaytay	1	1,500.00	1,500.00
Binding Machine		VCO	1	40,000.00	40,000.00
Cabinet	Steel, 4-layers with lock	100 PMC UNITS	100	6,800.00	680,000.00
Calculator	Electric Casio DR 120LB	FINANCE	6	3,700.00	22,200.00
Calculator	Manual 12-Digits Casio AX-120V	ADMIN	1	1,200.00	1,200.00
Calculator	Manual 12-Digits Casio AX-120V	CO	1	1,200.00	1,200.00
Calculator	Manual 12-Digits Casio AX-120V	FINANCE	4	1,200.00	4,800.00
Calculator	Manual 12-Digits Casio AX-120V	PMCO	1	1,200.00	1,200.00
Calculator	Manual 12-Digits Casio AX-120V	VCO	1	1,200.00	1,200.00
Camera	Digital Still Camera 8MP, SD card	AAO	1	12,000.00	12,000.00
Camera	Digital Still Camera 8MP, SD card	ADMIN	1	12,000.00	12,000.00
Camera	Digital Still Camera 8MP, SD card	PMCO	1	12,000.00	12,000.00
Camera	Digital Video camera, 40x zoom DVD Format	PMCO	1	25,000.00	25,000.00
Camera	Digital, 10 MP with Tripod	AAO	1	20,000.00	20,000.00
CD Rack,, Desktype, Plastic		LIBRARY	2	300.00	600.00
CD/DVD Player/Recorder		LIBRARY	1	5,000.00	5,000.00

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	REQUESTING OFFICE	QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
CD/DVD Writer	External	AAO	2	5,000.00	10,000.00
CD/DVD Writer	External	CO	1	5,000.00	5,000.00
CD/DVD Writer	External	PMCO	1	5,000.00	5,000.00
CD/DVD Writer	External	VCO	1	5,000.00	5,000.00
CD/DVD Writer	Internal	VCO	1	5,000.00	5,000.00
CD/DVD Writer/Player		LIBRARY	1	5,000.00	5,000.00
CD/DVD Writer/Player		RPLO	1	5,000.00	5,000.00
Chair	Junior Executive	CO	4	6,000.00	24,000.00
Chair	For Computer	100 PMC UNITS	100	1,500.00	150,000.00
Chair	Monoblock, 6 seater	100 PMC UNITS	120	1,200.00	144,000.00
Chair	Monoblock, with back-rest	100 PMC UNITS	1100	380.00	418,000.00
Chair	Office	100 PMC UNITS	210	2,000.00	420,000.00
Computer Set	24" Flat Screen with AVR and UPS with 2GB Mem	RPLO	2	40,000.00	80,000.00
Computer Set	Flat Screen, with AVR and UPS	AAO	4	40,000.00	160,000.00
Computer Set	Flat Screen, with AVR and UPS	ADMIN	16	40,000.00	640,000.00
Computer Set	Flat Screen, with AVR and UPS	CO	4	40,000.00	160,000.00
Computer Set	Flat Screen, with AVR and UPS	ESO	3	40,000.00	120,000.00
Computer Set	Flat Screen, with AVR and UPS	FINANCE	4	40,000.00	160,000.00
Computer Set	Flat Screen, with AVR and UPS	LIBRARY	2	40,000.00	80,000.00
Computer Set	Flat Screen, with AVR and UPS	PMCO	10	40,000.00	400,000.00
Computer Set	Flat Screen, with AVR and UPS	RPLO	10	40,000.00	400,000.00
Computer Set	Flat Screen, with AVR and UPS	VCO	4	40,000.00	160,000.00
Computer Set		100 PMC UNITS	80	40,000.00	3,200,000.00
Cork board	24 x 36	Training Center - Tagaytay	8	180.00	1,440.00
Cork board	24 x 36	100 PMC UNITS	60	180.00	10,800.00
Cutting Board		ADMIN	1	1,000.00	1,000.00
Cutting Board		PMCO	1	1,000.00	1,000.00

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	REQUESTING OFFICE	QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
Cutting Board		VCO	1	1,000.00	1,000.00
Data Cable	10 meters (for LCD Laptop)	AAO	4	250.00	1,000.00
Data Cable	10 meters (for LCD Laptop)	PMCO	3	250.00	750.00
Data Switch	for Printer	PMCO	6	40,000.00	240,000.00
Dater Stamp	with office title	AAO	3	1,500.00	4,500.00
Dater Stamp	with office title	ADMIN	1	1,500.00	1,500.00
Dater Stamp	with office title	CO	3	1,500.00	4,500.00
Dater Stamp	with office title	FINANCE	3	1,500.00	4,500.00
Dater Stamp	with office title	PMCO	1	1,500.00	1,500.00
Dater Stamp	with office title	VCO	1	1,500.00	1,500.00
Earphone	Philips - SPC HL 140	PMCO	2	700.00	1,400.00
Earphone	Philips - SPC HL 140	VCO	1	700.00	700.00
Electric Fan	Stand Fan/Ceiling	100 PMC UNITS	60	1,300.00	78,000.00
Emergency Light	for wall mounting	ADMIN	2	2,500.00	5,000.00
Ethernet Switch	8-port	AAO	2	3,500.00	7,000.00
Extension Cord	5 meters	ADMIN	6	250.00	1,500.00
Extension Cord	5 meters	PMCO	3	250.00	750.00
Fan	Stand Fan not Industrial	ADMIN	1	1,300.00	1,300.00
Fax Machine		CO	1	8,000.00	8,000.00
Filing Boxes		AAO	30	500.00	15,000.00
Filing Boxes		ADMIN	10	500.00	5,000.00
Filing Boxes		FINANCE	15	500.00	7,500.00
Filing Boxes		PMCO	40	500.00	20,000.00
Filing Boxes		Training Center - Tagaytay	12	500.00	6,000.00
Filing Boxes		VCO	10	500.00	5,000.00
Flashlight	Heavy Duty	Training Center - Tagaytay	5	300.00	1,500.00
Folding Machine		AAO	1	500,000.00	500,000.00

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	REQUESTING OFFICE	QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
Folding Machine		PMCO	1	500,000.00	500,000.00
Hard Drive	External	AAO	3	6,900.00	20,700.00
Hard Drive	External at least 300 GB	PMCO	1	6,900.00	6,900.00
Hard Drive	External, Terabyte	ADMIN	1	6,900.00	6,900.00
Hard Drive	External, Terabyte	RPLO	1	6,900.00	6,900.00
Laminating Machine		AAO	1	8,500.00	8,500.00
Laminating Machine		PMCO	1	8,500.00	8,500.00
Laptop		AAO	2	65,000.00	130,000.00
Laptop		CO	2	65,000.00	130,000.00
Laptop		RPLO	1	65,000.00	65,000.00
Lateral File	Tall sizes	PMCO	3	6,800.00	20,400.00
LCD Monitor	19" Wide Screen	PMCO	1	8,000.00	8,000.00
LCD Projector		PMCO	2	70,000.00	140,000.00
Magazine File Carton		ADMIN	8	100.00	800.00
Magazine File Carton		LIBRARY	20	100.00	2,000.00
Magazine File Carton		RPLO	4	100.00	400.00
Magazine File Carton		VCO	20	100.00	2,000.00
Microphone	Lapel with receiver	AAO	2	17,500.00	35,000.00
Microphone	Lapel with receiver	PMCO	2	17,500.00	35,000.00
Microphone	Wireless with receiver	AAO	1	17,500.00	17,500.00
Microphone	Wireless with receiver	PMCO	4	17,500.00	70,000.00
Microwave Oven		PMCO	1	4,000.00	4,000.00
Mobile Pedestal		CO	5	5,000.00	25,000.00
Photocopier Machine	100 ppm	PMCO	1	20,000.00	20,000.00
Photocopier Machine	Portable 100 pages/minute	PMCO	1	20,000.00	20,000.00
Pinking Shears		AAO	2	1,000.00	2,000.00
Pinking Shears		LIBRARY	1	1,000.00	1,000.00

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	REQUESTING OFFICE	QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
Printer	Dotr Matrix, EPSON FX-2180	FINANCE	2	1,800.00	3,600.00
Printer	HP Color LJ Large Format (2400 x 1200 dpi)	RPLO	1	40,000.00	40,000.00
Printer	Laser	100 PMC UNITS	80	28,000.00	2,240,000.00
Printer	Laser	ADMIN	11	28,000.00	308,000.00
Printer	Laser	CO	2	28,000.00	56,000.00
Printer	Laser	ESO	2	28,000.00	56,000.00
Printer	Laser	FINANCE	2	28,000.00	56,000.00
Printer	Laser	LIBRARY	1	28,000.00	28,000.00
Printer	Laser	PMCO	5	28,000.00	140,000.00
Printer	Laser	VCO	4	28,000.00	112,000.00
Printer	Laser, Colored HP	PMCO	2	28,000.00	56,000.00
Printer	Laser, Portable	PMCO	2	28,000.00	56,000.00
Printer Stand	wood	PMCO	6		0.00
Printer Stand	wood	VCO	5		0.00
Projector Screen	with Tripod 84 x 84	AAO	2	10,000.00	20,000.00
Push Cart	Heavy Duty	ADMIN	1	7,600.00	7,600.00
Push Cart	Heavy Duty	RPLO	1	7,600.00	7,600.00
Radio 2-way	10 mile radius	PMCO	2	14,500.00	29,000.00
Recorder	cassette	AAO	2	7,000.00	14,000.00
Recorder	cassette	VCO	1	7,000.00	7,000.00
Recorder	Cassette Micro M740 V Auto Reverse	AAO	2	7,000.00	14,000.00
Recorder	Digital (MP3)	Training Center - Tagaytay	1	7,000.00	7,000.00
Recorder	Digital Voice	AAO	2	7,000.00	14,000.00
Recorder	Digital Voice	ADMIN	1	7,000.00	7,000.00
Recorder	IC Recorder, 2GB Sony ICD-UX81F	RPLO	1	7,000.00	7,000.00
Refrigerator	6 cu. Ft.	PMCO	1	12,000.00	12,000.00
Ring Binder Machine	Heavy Duty	AAO	2	40,000.00	80,000.00

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	REQUESTING OFFICE	QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
Ring Binder Machine	Heavy Duty	PMCO	1	40,000.00	40,000.00
Rubbermat		SEMINAR-AAO	5	300.00	1,500.00
Rubbermat		SEMINAR-PMCO	1	300.00	300.00
Rubbermat		SEMINAR-VCO	1	300.00	300.00
Safety Box	with combinaiton box Big	PMCO	1	20,000.00	20,000.00
Safety Vault	Small	PMCO	1	8,000.00	8,000.00
Safety Vault	Small	VCO	1	8,000.00	8,000.00
Scanner	Hi-speed Fujitsu FI-6130	ADMIN	1	22,000.00	22,000.00
Scanner	Hi-speed Fujitsu FI-6130	CO	1	22,000.00	22,000.00
Scanner	Hi-speed Fujitsu FI-6130	LIBRARY	1	22,000.00	22,000.00
Scanner	Hi-speed Fujitsu FI-6130	VCO	1	22,000.00	22,000.00
Service Vehicle	Sedan for officials	AAO	1		0.00
Service Vehicle	Sedan for officials	ADMIN	1		0.00
Service Vehicle	Sedan for officials	FINANCE	1		0.00
Service Vehicle	Sedan for officials	PMCO	1		0.00
Service Vehicle	Sedan for officials	VCO	1		0.00
Service Vehicle	Shuttle Bus for PTC, Tagaytay City	ADMIN	2		0.00
Service Vehicle	Van 10-12 seater	AAO	1		0.00
Service Vehicle	Van 10-12 seater	ADMIN	1		0.00
Service Vehicle	Van 10-12 seater	PMCO	1		0.00
Shelves	for the Printing room	AAO	2		0.00
Stapler	Jumbo, heavy duty	AAO	2	800.00	1,600.00
Stapler	Jumbo, heavy duty	PMCO	5	800.00	4,000.00
Stapler	Jumbo, heavy duty	VCO	1	800.00	800.00
Stapler	Long arm	AAO	4	800.00	3,200.00
Storage Box	Balikbayan box	Training Center - Tagaytay	5	100.00	500.00
Storage Box	Dura box 24x16x18 lxxh	SEMINAR-AAO	2	500.00	1,000.00

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	REQUESTING OFFICE	QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
Storage Box	Dura box 24x16x18 lxxh	SEMINAR-VCO	5	500.00	2,500.00
Storage Box	Plastic, w/plastic wheels, 638x460x408mm	SEMINAR-PMCO	2	500.00	1,000.00
Table	Clerical with 3-drawers	100 PMC UNITS	60	3,500.00	210,000.00
Table	for computer	100 PMC UNITS	100	2,500.00	250,000.00
Table	Monoblock, round 6 seater	100 PMC UNITS	220	2,500.00	550,000.00
Table	Office, with 3 drawers & lock	100 PMC UNITS	150	2,000.00	300,000.00
Table	Typing	CO	1	1,200.00	1,200.00
Telephone	cordless	CO	1	4,000.00	4,000.00
Telephone	cordless	PMCO	1	4,000.00	4,000.00
Telephone	with subscription	100 PMC UNITS	60		0.00
Tripod	for heavy duty camera	AAO	2	5,000.00	10,000.00
TV Monitor		LIBRARY	1	5,000.00	5,000.00
Typewriter	Electronic, Olympia Compact 5	FINANCE	1	30,000.00	30,000.00
UPS		PMCO	20	11,000.00	220,000.00
Video Capture Card	for PC	AAO	2	2,000.00	4,000.00
We Roam		AAO	3		0.00
We Roam		CO	2		0.00
Whiteboard	36 x 48	100 PMC UNITS	60	2,750.00	165,000.00
Whiteboard	glass	CO	1	2,750.00	2,750.00
TOTAL					17,144,115.00
Add: 10% Inflation					1,714,411.50
GRAND TOTAL					18,858,526.50

TO BE INCLUDED IN THE PLAN BUT SUBJECT FOR APPROVAL BASED ON THE AVAILABILITY OF FUNDS AND/OR NECESSITY.